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Ehrungen mit der IBL-Nadel in Gold (Stand 2/2015)

ernannt

Allgau
1962
1963
1963
1965
1966
1966
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1989
1989
2000
2005
2006
2008
2010

Hegau
1956
1961
1965
1969
1988
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2005
2012

Name, Vorname

Prochaska, Hans
Bausch, Horst
Muller Emil
Hagenah, Helmuth
Ortner, Otto

Pfau, Karl
Zapletal, Willi
HoOger, Xaver
Klopfer, Gerda
Hutter, Emil

Utz, Karl Heinz
Niedermeier, Hans
Krafft, Werner
Miller, Rudi
Trunzer, Hans
Klein, Adolf
Haack, Hans-Erich
Fitzek, Siegfried
Kremel, Horst
Fischer Hansjoérg

Schneitenberger, Kurt
Dr. Friedrich

Lohner, Lothar
Klock, Fred

Keller, Fritz

Sepsy, Andreas
Mohr, Willi
Motzenbéacker, Hans
Spitzmdller, Kurt
Honz, Karl

Rolf, Zimmermann
Karl Martin

Ostschweiz und Liechtenstein

Verband, Verein

TV Kempten (verst.)

TV Immenstadt

TSV Bad Worishofen (verst.)
TV Kempten (verst.)
Bayerischer LA- Verband (verst.)
TV Immenstadt (verst.)

TV Memmingen

TV Gronenbach

TV Erkheim

TV Kempten

TSV Sonthofen

TSV Sonthofen

TV Memmingen

TV Immenstadt

TV Kempten

TSV lllertissen

TSV Lindau und Kreis Allgau
DJK Memmingen

TSV Blaichach

Kreis Allgau u. TSV Blaichach

TV Meersburg (verstorben)
StTV Singen

StTV Singen

StTV Singen

TG Stockach, IBL Grindungsmitglied
StTV Singen

IBL Landervertreter Hegau
Prasident BLV
Grundungsmitglied IBL, Nordach
Athlet

Funktionar, TV Iznang+ Hegau
IBL Vizeprasident TV Uberlingen

1956 Vogler, Walter St.Gallen, IBL-Funktionar (verstorben)
1962 Frischknecht, Fry LC Brihl St.Gallen

1962 Pugneth (Stadtrat) St.Gallen

1970 Mathys-Antenen, Meta LC Schaffhausen

1972 Rudisuhli, Hans LC Bruhl St.Gallen

Allgéu Liechtenstein Ostschweiz Vorarlberg
Hegau (Thurgau, St.Gallen,

Oberschwaben Appenzell, Schaffhausen



1973 Wirz, Hansjérg
1973 Kaiser, Georg
1974 Mduller, Fritz

1977 Bernhard, Rolf
1978 Streuli, Armin
1981 Frick,Xaver

1981 Sonderegger, Rolf
1984 Hbhener, Hans
2001 Paul, Weder

2002 Marxer, Silfriede
2002 Jager, Toni

2002 Mdaller, Jack

2003 Mathys-Antenen, Meta
2005 Mosle Erwin
Oberschwaben

1956 Vorwallner, Georg
1956 Karcher, Fritz
1956 Hausmann, Wolfram
1960 Wagner, Richard
1960 Stockle, Walter
1961 Buchmiiller, Karl
1961 Schaufele, Richard
1961 Amlong, Gerhard
1962 Mennel, Max

1962 Rist, Fritz

1962 Karl, Gustel

1963 Holzermann, Walter
1964 Rotzler, Erich
1964 Rotzler, Anni

1965 Jetter, Alfred

1966 Mersinger, Ernst
1968 Heinzelmann, Kurt
1969 Frisch, Walter
1970 Holik, Adolf

1970 Wipper, Karl

1972 Wirth, Karl

1976 Dannecker, Rudi
1976 Hasenohr, Kurt
1977 Dr. Grinbeck
1988 Kaldenbach, Willi
1988 Mangold, Karl
1990 Wolf, Glinther
1998 Blank, Peter

1998 Doppler, Gerd
1999 Beck, Karl Heinz
1999 Schrenk, Hartmuth
2002 Lebherz, Karl Heinrich

2008 Hanle, Franz

LC Schaffhausen

LC Bruhl St.Gallen (verst. 2008)
Prasident TLAV

SATUS Frauenfeld

Funktionar TLAV (verst.)
Balzers, Funktionar Liechtenstein
Prasident TLAV

Prasident SGALV

Prasident SGALV

Prasidentin SGALV

IBL Schatzmeister, FL
Funktionar Schaffhausen
Athletin, LC Schaffhausen
Funktionar SGALV

TV Lindau, IBL Préasident (verstorben)
LC Friedrichsh., IBL Funktionar (verst)
TSV Lindau, IBL Prasident

TSV Lindau

WLV Sportwart (verst.)

TSV Ravensburg

Prasident WLV,IBL Griindungsm.verst
TSV Lindau

TSV Neuravensburg, IBL Funktionar (+2004)
TV Wangen

TSV Lindau (verst.)

TSV Lindau,IBL Sportwart(07.06.1984)
Ravensburg / Weingarten (verst.)
Ravensburg / Weingarten (verst.)
TlUbingen, Prasident WLV

TV Biberach

LC Friedrichshafen, IBL Prasident

TV Saulgau

TV Ehingen

TV Saulgau

LC Friedrichshafen (+ 1988)

LC Friedrichshafen

LC Friedrichshafen (+1988)
Oberburgerm. Friedrichshafen (verst.)
LC Friedrichshafen

Stuttgart, WLV Prasident (verst.)

TV Immenstaad

Funktionar Oberschwaben

Funktionar Oberschwaben
Ravensburg, IBL Funktionar

TSV Gammertingen

Prasident WLV

LC Friedrichshafen



2009
2009

Vorarlberg
1956
1956
1961
1962
1963
1970
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1984
2000
2005
2007
2008

Wolf Giinther
Gillich Arnold

Branner, Regina
Felder, Helmut
Pichler, Adolf

Urban, Josef
Peintner, Gottfried
Harle, Erich

Gasser, Emil
Grabherr, Anton
Konig, Fritz

Platz, Otto

Mahr, Carmen
Kremmel, Gerd
Detloff, Graf von Schwerin
Christl, Gerhalter
Heim, Heiderun
Haest-Ortner, Brigitte

TSV Immenstaad, Kr. Oberschwaben
TSV Meckenbeuren, Oberschwaben

TS Rankweil , Olympiateilnehmerin
TS Bregenz, IBL Préasident (verst. 2004)
ULC Dornbirn, VLV Prasident

TS Feldkirch, Funktionar

TS Lustenau , Funktionar

TS Lustenau, IBL Funktionar

TS Lustenau, Athlet

TS Lustenau (verst.), Funktionar
TS Lustenau, Kampfrichter

TS Lustenau, Kampfrichter (verst.)
TS Schwarzach , Athletin

ULC Dornbirn, IBL Funktionar

IBL Prasident (verst. 2002)
Funktionarin VLV
Athletin/Funktionarin

Funktionarin VLV



